
´

´

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

±

±

!

C

C

C C
C

C
C
C

C C

C

C

C

C

C

CC

C
C

C

C
CC C

C C

C

C

C

C

C C
C C

C
C

C

C

C C

C

C C
C C

C

C

C
C

C
C

!

!

!

!

!

#

#

#

#

#

#

#

#
#

#

#

#

#

#

#

H

ó
ó

ó
ó
ó
ó

óó
óó

ó
ó

ó
óó

óó
ó
óó

óóóóóóó

óóóóóóóóóóóóóó

ó

óóóóó óóóó
ó

óó

óóó
ó

óó

óó

óóóóó

óó
óóóó ó

óóó
ó

ó

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J
J

J

!
!

!
!

!

!

!

!
!

!
!

!
!

R

R

2

M

2 2
2

2 2 2

2 2
2 2

2

2

H H H
H H H H

H H H
H

H H H

ó
ó
ó
ó
ó

ó óó
óó

óó

óó

ó
óó

óó

óó
ó
óó ó

óóóóóó
ó

óóóó
ó

ó

óóóó

óó ó

ó

óóóóó

óóó

óóóóóóóó

óó
óóóóóóó

óóó
ó

ó

óóó
óóóóó

óó

óóóóóó
ó

óóóóó

óó
óóóóóó

óó

ó
óó

ó
óó

óóóó

ó

ó

ó
ó

ó
óó

ó
óó óó

óóóóó

óó

óóóó
ó

óóóó

óóó
óó

óó

óó

óóóóóóóó

óó
óóóóóóóóóóóóóóóó

36

31

22

6

12

35

11

23

15

34

6

14

13

7

18

24

23

11

15

31

24

36

30

3

34

7

2

26

3

15

24

1

22

14

30

22

26

1

26

23

24

35

35

28

2

18

21

35

31

19

20

36

26

6

14

36

10

20

25

3027

2

14

34

27

10

1

11

22

10

16

19

33

25

16

32

10

11

35 33

21

35

26

20

14

1

1616

30

14

21

22

2

14

3

32

29

15

23

19

10

23

25

18

6

25

13

36

22

12

6

28

19

27

18

19

19

25

7

19

23

13

10

16

2

24

13

19

25

15

8

26

9

16

35

23

21

24

8

8

4

29

8

13 17

27

13

1

17

1

20

36

14

1

6

33

11

24

31

25

20

8

8

5

24

12

33

30

17

17

18

29

28

7

23

15

24

35

24

30

25

8

19

13

17

15

5

8

9

18

4

3

10

35

16

4

2

24

21

23

12

3

21

20

23

16

10

13

34

27

29

25

2

19

28

33

6

29

33

6

2

22

5

9

12

7

1316

32

17

29

23

30

3

19

7

21

5

23

20

5

27

31

21

5

31

4

29

36

32

15

4

22

31

4

26

6

32

12

2

23

4

6

28

24

1

8

26

36

30

26

34

17

32

14

18

22

18

25

11

8

31

26

14

20

1

10

35

27

34

1

27

2

28

29

34

22

36

21

5

10

2

13

18

2222

7

21

9

16

26

22

30

22

29

13

16

36

16

7

12

25

13

6

15

20

17

6

34

4

32

12

36

2

26

17

4

31

7

14

34

1

11

11

23

34

9

34

32

34

19

27

17

34

14

13

6

22

3

35

9

31

21

12

25

29

4

27

13

3

14

9

4

21

20

24

10

15

21 19

11

11

17

15

33

36

17

7

36

5

1314 18

20

20

5

9

7

20

12

33

10

29

5

30

31

2

8

22

3

10

35

19

18

16

13

28

19

14

33

11

18

25

1

24

28

29

28

24

21

16

17

7

1517

17

9

31

16

19

32
31

23

15

5

27

24

28 30

34

15

19

32

10

18

18

14

25

33

27

33

8

1

15

30

32

26

33

12

21

2

10

1

15

5

19
22

27

18

4

19

23

15

19

28

22

27

21

36

20

30

14

17

31

18

21

28

14

25

3

11

31

8

5

12

13

32

3

30

15

22

5

26

17

12

22

32

4

16

3

7

6

28

23

7

34

20

33

6

29

36

23

35

13

13 16

11

9

12

21

9

3

16

18

11

30

16

21

32

12

18

20

28

4

9

29

16

24

18

24

20

3

2

20

9

14

23

1

20

17

15

14

27

33

8

9 11

26

32

35

7

17

9

4

20

21

17

28

15

24

23

3

24

8

29

13 18

5

33

35

Bridge St

Cascade Hound Creek Rd

C
ra

ig
Fro

nta

ge
Rd

Millegan Rd
Millegan Rd

Millegan Rd

P
elican Pt

Pioneer Trail Ln

R
id

ge
cr

e
st

L
n

P
in

e
C

o
u

lee
Ln

P
in

e 
C

ou
le

e 
Ln

Lo

ok
ou

t Point Ln

Overlook Ln

Andy Creek Ln

Lonesom
e

Ln

D
earborn R

iver R
d

Smith
Rive

r Ln

Old 
US-9

1

Old
U

S
-9

1

Bi
g

P
in

e
Ln

M
ou

nt
ai

n
V

ie
w

L
n

Sugarloaf Mountain Ln

Shadow Ln

Antelope Ln

E
ag

le
C

an
yo

n Dr

S
hields

Ln

Beaver Slide Loop

P
au

l C
re

ek
Ln

Le
Pa

ge Rd

Freedom

Ln

Floyd Dr

H
id

ea
w

ay
Ln

H
id

e
a

w
ay

Ln

Lepage Rd

N
ovak

C
reek

Ln

H
igh

point Ln

Upper Basin
R

d

U
p

p
e

r
B

asin
R

d

U
pp

er
B

as
in

R
d

Upper Basin Rd

B
itt

er
ro

ot
 R

id
ge

 L
n

B
ra

tto
n

Lo
op

C
ha

rb
on

ne
au

D
r

S
tickn

e
y

C
re

e
k

R
d

Tr
ai

ls
 E

nd
 L

n

Cox Creek Ln

North Fork RdS
p

ri
n

g
D

r

U
pp

er
 M

ill
eg

an
 R

d

U
pp

er
M

ill
eg

an
R

d

U
p

p
e

r 
M

ill
e

g
a

n
 R

d

U
pp

er
M

ill
eg

an
R

d

U
p

p
er

M
illegan

R
d

Upper Millegan Rd

U
p

p
e

r
M

ille
gan

R
d

U
pp

er
M

ill
e

g
a

n
R

d

Shortridgw Ln

P
rew

ett C
reek

Ln

D
ea

rb
or

n
R

iv
er

R
d

D
ry

fo
rk

Ln

A
del R

d

A
del R

d

A
de

l R
d

A
d

el Rd

A
del R

d

A
de

l R
d

A
del R

d

A
d

e
l R

d

Ade
l R

d

Adel R
d

JulyR
d

July
R

d

Frazier Rd

U
pper

C
am

p
Ln

S
terling

D
r

C
ra

ig
Fr

on
ta

ge
R

d

Lightning
R

idge
Ln

W
er

ne
r D

r

Box Canyon
Ln

Snow

Bird Ln

Austin
Ln

Sheep Creek Rd

Sheep Creek Rd

Sheep Creek Rd

S
h

e
e

p
 C

re
e

k 
R

d

Lookout Ln

Mountain Home Ln

Pryor Creek Ln

Deep Rock Ln

Turtle Butte

S
ch

ra
m

m
e

ck
 L

a
ke

 R
d

M
o

rm
a

n
 R

d

R
oc

ky
R

d

Rocky Rd

Spotted
F

aw
n

Ln

W
h

itm
o

re
 R

d

Whitmore Rd

W
h

itm
o

re
 R

d

Cas
tle

R
oc

k
D

r

Bear Tooth Rd

Bea
r T

oo
th

Rd

Bear Tooth Rd

C
hi

sh
ol

m
Tr

l

C
h

e
st

n
u

t 
V

a
lle

y 
R

d

Chestnut Valley Rd Chestnut Valley Rd Chestnut Valley Rd

Arro
w

Dr

10
 M

ile
 R

d

Black Canyon Ln

Gun
sig

ht
Ln

U
pper

S
aw

m
ill C

reek
R

d

Upper Sawmill Creek Rd

U
pp

er
Sa

wmill Creek Rd

Ordway Rd

M
ill

eg
an

 R
d

U
pp

er
A

nd
y

C
re

e
k

L
n

O
uter

Loop
R

d

Outer Loop Rd

Beartooth Rd

U
pper

S
aw

m
ill Loop

Sheep Creek Ln

Hardy Creek Ln

Ad
el

Ln

Adel Ln

A
de

l L
n

Adel Ln

Adel LnC
annon

Lake
Ln

C
annon

Lake
Ln

Cannon Lake Ln

Bray Gulch Rd

Bray Gulch Rd

M
illegan

Rd
M

illegan
R

d

Montana Meridian

Montana Meridian

1
4

N
 2

W
1

4
N

 3
W

1
4

N
 2

W
1

4
N

 1
W

14N 2W
15N 2W

15N 1W
16N 1W

15N 1W
14N 1W

1
5

N
 1

W
1

5
N

 2
W

1
5

N
 1

W
1

5
N

 1
E

15N 3E
16N 3E

15N 3E
14N 3E

1
5

N
 3

E
1

5
N

 2
E

1
6

N
 3

E
1

6
N

 2
E

16N 3E
17N 3E

1
7

N
 1

E
1

7
N

 2
E

17N 1E
16N 1E

1
7

N
 1

E
1

7
N

 1
W

17N 2E
16N 2E

1
7

N
 2

E
1

7
N

 3
E

14N 3W
15N 3W

1
6

N
 1

W
1

6
N

 1
E

16N 1W
17N 1W

1
6

N
 1

W
1

6
N

 2
W

1
7

N
 2

W
1

7
N

 1
W

1
7

N
 2

W
1

7
N

 3
W

17N 2W
16N 2W

16N 3W
15N 3W

16N 3W
17N 3W

1
6

N
 3

W
1

6
N

 2
W

1
6

N
 1

E
1

6
N

 2
E

16N 1E
15N 1E

1
4

N
 1

W
1

4
N

 1
E

1
5

N
 3

W
1

5
N

 2
W

15N 2W
16N 2W

1
5

N
 2

W
1

5
N

 2
W

16N 2E
15N 2E

15N 1E
14N 1E

1
5

N
 1

E
1

5
N

 2
E

1
4

N
 3

E
1

4
N

 2
E

1
4

N
 1

E
1

4
N

 2
E

14N 2E
15N 2E

Adel

Millegan

Dennison
(historical)

MEAGHER CO

L
E

W
IS

 A
N

D
 C

L
A

R
K

 C
O

64
00

62
00

60
00

54
00 5200

5000

5800

48
00

40
00

4400

4200

3800

66
00

6000

5800

64005400

5200

4800

6200

5600

4800

4200

60
00

58
00

56
00

5400

4800

5000

4600

6200
6000

5800

5200

5000

5800

5600

540052005000

4200
4100
4000
3900
3800

5400

5200

5600

4800

5400

5200

5000

4400

4900

4800

46
00

4500

4400

58
00

5200

5400

5000

5200

5000

5200

5000

4600

4400

50004800

52
00

46
00

41
00

39
00

38
0037

00

6000
5800

5600
5800

5600

5200

6000

5800

5600

5800

5600

5600

5400

5200

5000

4800

5600

5400

5200

5000

5400

5200

5000

5400

5200

5000

4800

5200

5000

4600

5000

4800

5400
5200

4100
4000

4100

4000

4200

3900

6800
6600

6200

6600

6400

6000

5800

6400
6200
6000

5800

64
0062

00

6000

5800

5800

5600

5400

5400

5200

5000

5400

5200

5000

5200

5000

5200

4800

50
00

48
00

5200

4600

46004200

41
00

40
00

6400

6200

58
00

54
00

60
00

56
00

5800

5600

5600

54
00

5600

5400

56
00

54
00

50
00

5400

5200

5400

5200

5000

5200

5000

50
00

48
00

52005000

4600
4400

4500

4400

44004200

4600

4400

4400

4200

3800

3600

41
00

40
00

39
00

3900

38
00

3900

38
00

37
0036

00

66
00

64
00

62
00

60
00

6200
6000

6000
5800

5800

5600

58
00

56
00

5800

5600

5600

5400

5400

5200

54005200

5200

5000

52
00

50
00

5200

5000

5200

5000

52
00

50
00

5000
4800

5000

4800

5000

4800

46
00

44
00

4800
4600

4600

4400

420040
00

4200

4000

4200

4000

3800

38
00

36
00

38
00

36
00

6400

6200

60005800

58005600

560054
00

5600

5400

5600

5400

56
00

54
00

54
0052

00

5400

5200

5400

52
00

54
00

52
00

5200

5000

5200

5000

52
00

5000

50
00

48
00

5000

4800

50
00

48
00

4800

46
00

4800

4600

4800

4600

42004000

40
00

39
00

4000

3800

4000

3800

3800

3600

38
00

36
00

3800

3600

37
00

36
00

37
00

36
00

3600

3400

5600

5600

4200

54
00

46
00

4600

50
00

4400

6800

48
00

4400

4200

42
00

50
00

4000

4000

62
00

64
00

5600

66
00

4400

6000

48
00

46
00

3700

3600

4300

4400

4600

5000

4400

4200

4600

42
004000

47
00

43
00

5600

4400

4600

4800

5400

42
00

5400

4400

3600

3500

40
00

6200

6400

54
00

5000

54
00

5200

5800 5600

5600

4600

56
00

54
00

46
00

4300

6400

6200

56
00

60
00

5600

4800

48
00

46
00

4400

4400

4400

4000

6600

5600

5400

52
00

5400

5200

4800

52
00

4400

48
00

4200

43
00

4000

42
00

4100

4000
3800

3800

4000

38
00

3800

35
00

6600

6000

60
00

5600

5600

5400

5400

5600

5200

5600
5400

54
00

52
00

5400

5400

5400

5200

5200

52
00

5200

5400

50
00

5000

5000

5000

4800

4600

5000

4800
5000

48
00

4600

4600

4500

4400

44
00

42
00

42
00

4300

41
00

4000

38
00

40
00

4000

38
00

3800

37
00

3700

3600

7000

7000

70
00

68
00

66
00

66
00

66
00

6600

6400

6400

6400

6400

6000

6200

6200

62
00

6000

6000

6000

6000

6000

60006000

6000

6000

6000

58
00

5800

58
00

5800

5800

5800

58
00

5800

56
00

5600

5600

5600

5600

56
00

5600

5400

54
00

5600

5600

5200

5400

54
00

5400

54
00

5400

5200

54
00

5400

5400

52
00

52
00

5200

5200

5200

5200

52
00

5200

52
00

5200

5200

52
00

5200

5200

5200

5200

52
00

5200

5000

5000

5200

52
00

5000

5000

5000

5000

48
00

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

5000

4800

48
00

4800

5000

46
00

48
00

4800

48
00

48
00

48
00

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

48
00

4800

4800

4800

4600

4600

44
00

46
00

46
00

4600

46
00

46
00

46
00

46
00

4600

46
00

4600

46
00

4600

4600

4600

4600

4600

46
00

44
00

44
00

4400

4400

4300

42
00

4400

4400

4400

4400

4400

4400

4400

4400

44
00

44
00

44
00

4400

42
00

4200

4200

4300

4200

4000

4000

4200

42
00

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

42
00

4200

4200

4200

42
00

4000

4200

42
00

4200

4200

4200

42
00

4000

40
00

40
00

4100

4000

4000

40
00

40
00

40
00

3800

4000

4000

4000

4000

40
00

4000

4000

40
00

40
00

4000

4000

3800

38
00

3800

3800

3900

3900

3900

3900

39
00

39
00

39
00

37
00

38
00

36
00

3600

3600 3600

3800
3800

3800

3800
3800

38
00

38
00

3600

3700

35
00

4800

4600

44
00

4200

4200

40
00

3800

38
00

3800

3800

36
00

36
00

3600

36
00

3600

34
00

CHESTNUT

VALLEY

C
AN

AL

CHESTNUT
VA

LLEY
CANAL

Novak

Creek

Hound

Creek

H
o

u
nd

C
re

ek

H
oun

d

C
re

ek

E
lk

C
re

ek

Mullery Creek

Finigan

C
reek

A
n

d
y

C
re

ek

Trout

Cre
ek

Porcupine
Creek

Prewett

Creek

Sheep
Creek

Paul

C
re

ek

C
lark

Creek

H
ardy

Creek

S
h

ee
p

C
re

ek

Encamp ment

Creek

C
la

rk
C

re
ek

West

Fork

Middle

Cr
eek

Spring

Creek

C
otton

w
o

o
d

C
ree

k

Weg ner
Cre e k

Wegn er

Creek

Sawm
ill

Creek

Cox
Creek

Bird
Creek

B
ir

d

C
re

ek

Frazier
Creek

Ty
re

ll

Creek

Sp
rin

g Cree k

D
og

C
re

ek

One

Creek

East Fork

Government Creek

South Fork

Sh eep

Creek

Middle

Creek

W
ooden

Shoe

C
re

ek

W
est

Fork
Hou nd

Cre
ek

West

Fo rk
Hound

C ree
k

W
hitetail

C
reek

Willow

Creek

E
a

st

Fo
rk

Sp
ri

n
g

C
re

ek

Stickney

Creek

Sa
w

m
il

l
C

re

ek

Fourteen

Creek

M
ill

Coulee

Spring 

Creek

Yank
C

reek

L
it

tl
e

B
ir

d

Cree k

Smith

R
iver

H
a

rris

Creek

N
or t h

Fork

Sh

eep

C
reek

Burke
Creek

S
p

rin
g

C
reek

Coal
Creek

Bla
ine

Creek

Allen

Creek

Government

Creek

N
o

rth

Fork

Stickn ey
Creek

Flat

Cre

ek

Crooked

C
reek

D
earborn

R
iver

Littl e
Stickney

Creek

H
uff

Creek

Too-nah-hin

Creek

Soldier
Creek

A
llen

C

reek

Richardson Creek

South
Fork

St
ickney

Creek

So
u th

Fo
rk

Stickne y

C
re

ek

East

Fork

Hound

Creek

P

ole

C
reek

M
ull

ens

Cre

ek

Mulle
ns

C
re

ek

Missouri

R
iv

er

Missouri Rive r

EAGLE ISLAND
FISHING ACCESS SITE

PELICAN POINT
FISHING ACCESS SITE

SPITE HILL FISHING
ACCESS SITE

STICKNEY CREEK
FISHING ACCESS SITE

TOWER ROCK STATE PARK

Pine Island
Rapids

Gollaher
Reservoir

Hound Creek
Reservoir

Spring Creek
Reservoir

Cannon Lake

Well

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring
Spring

Spring

Spring

Mountain
Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

Spring

¬«330

¬«330
¬«330

¬«330

¬«330

§̈¦15

§̈¦15

44

45

46
4748

2

4950

51

52

4

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

5

6

61

62

7

8

10

63

11 12

14

15

64

65

66

18

67 68

69

70

71

72

73

19
20

2122

23

24

25

26

27

28

74

75

76

77

78

30
31

32

79

80

81

82

83

84
85

8687

8889
90

91
92

93

9495
96

97
98

99

100

101
102

103

104
105

106

107

108

109

110

111
112

113

114

115

116
117

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

118 119120

198

202

206

207

208

209

217
218

219

221

222

223

230
231232

234

244

248

249

250

251

253

254

255

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

275

276

277

278

293

294 295

296
297 298

299

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

311

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

325

328

329
330

331

332

333

337

338

339

340

341342

343

344

345

346

347

348 349

350 351

352

353
354

356

357
358

359

361

374

375

376

379
380

381

382
383

384

388
389

393397
399

404

415416

418

419

420
421

427

428

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

436

437

438

441

442

445

447 449454

455
456

457
458

459

460

461 462

463

464

465

466467

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

480 481

483485

486

487 488

490

492

493

494

495

496

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505
506
507

508

509
510

511

512

513

514

515

516
517518

519

520

522
523

524

526

527
528

532

533

534

535

536

537
538

539

540

541

542
543

544
545

546

547

548

549
550

551

552
553

554
555

556557

558

559

560
561

562

563
564

565

566

567

568
569

570

571

576

577

578579
580

581582

583

584

585

586
587

588

589

590

591

592

593

595

596
597 624

625

626

627

628

629

630 631

632

633

634

635
637

638

639

640
641

642

643 644

645

646

647

648

649

651

652

653

655

656

662

663

665

666
667

668

671

672

673

674

675

676

678

680

681

683

684

685

686

687

688

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

707

708

709

710

711

713

714

715

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

724

725

726

727

728

729

730
731

732

736

737

739

740

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

759

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

769
770

772

773

774

775
776

777

778

779

780
781

782

783

784

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

795

798799
800

801

802

803

804

805

806
807

808809

811

812

813

814

816

817

818

819
820

822

825

826

828

830

831

832
833 834

835

836

837

838

839

840
841

843

844845

846

847

849

850

851

852

853

855

856
857

858
859

860

862

864

865

866

867
868

869 870

871

872

873

875

876

878880

881

882
883

884

885

886

890

895

899

900

901

902
903 904

906
907908
910

914 916

917
918

923
925

930

934
935

936
937

938
939
940

941

942
943

944
948

950

951

952

953

957

959

960

961

962 963

964

968

970

971

972

973

983

984

985

986

987

988989
990

991
992

993

998

1002

1004
1005

10061007

1009

1012

1013

1014
1015
1017

1018

1019

1020

1021

10221023

1025

1027
1028

1029

1030
1031
1033

1034
1036

1037 1040

1047

1049

1050

1052

1053

1054

1055

1057

1059
1070

10821085

1086

1087

1090

1092

10931094

1095
1096

1097
1098

1099

1101
1102

1103
1105 1107

1108

1109
1110 1111

1112

1117

1119

1120
1121

1122
1125

1126

1127

1128 1130

1131

1132

1133

1139

1145
1147

1149

1150
1151

1152
1154

1156

1157

1158

11591160

1161
1164 1165

1169
1170

1173

1174

1175
1176

1177
1178

1179
1180

11811182

11831184

1185 1186
1187

1188
1189

1204

1205
1206

1207

1208
1209

1211

1212

1213
1214

1226

1228

1230

1237

1241

1242 1243

1249
1252 1253

1255

1256
1257

1260

1262
1264

1268
1269

1270

1271

1272
1273

1274 1275

1276

1277
1278

1280

1281

1285

1286

1289

1290

1292

DP-1

DP-120

DP-10

DP-170

DP-360

DP-75

DP-115
DP-110

DP-90

DP-25

DP-180

DP-220

H-30

Willow Spike

Ruby

Coyote Lake

Gollaher Reservoir

Command 7

Big Pond

Command 8

Adel Spike

Missouri River

R
O

C
K

Y
 R

E
E

F

JONES HILLS

H-1

H
O

L
T

E
R

L
A

K
E

Baldy
5,617

Black Mountain
5,981

Castle Rock
5,646

Chisholm Mountain
4,596

Eagle Rock
4,429

Harris Mountain
5,922

The Sawteeth
6,401

Turtle Butte
4,373

Mount Rowe
4,997

Sugarloaf Mountain
5,420

The Twin Sisters
4,167

Timber Hill
5,115

Streeter Hill
4,977

DeLacey Point
3,530

Adel
Mountain
7,096

Structures

Dip Site

Helispot

Helibase

Division Break

Drop Point

Camp

Other

Landmark

Repeater

Water Source
óóó Completed Dozer Line

2 2H H Completed Hand Line
2 2M M Completed Mixed Construction Line
2 2R R Completed Road as Line

J J J! ! Planned Burnout

óóóó Planned Dozer Line
2 2H H Planned Hand Line

Access or Improved Road

Route

Temporary Flight Restriction

Fire Edge

Contained Line

Interstate

State Secondary Route

State Route Not Paved

Paved Roads

Dirt (Not Paved)

TransmissionLines

State Public Lands

State Lands

Bureau of Land Management Lands

Wildfire Daily Fire Perimeter

Road Features
Gate

Hazard

Turnaround

Limited Turnaround

Dead End- No Turnaround

Possible Staging Area

Landmark

Ranch Building

Harris Mountain
26,478 Acres as of 07/29/2021

MT-LG02-000351
OP: 07/30/2021

Operations

Northern Rockies RIST 7/30/2021 0543
North American 1983 Datum. LatLong Grid

PCS: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N
Reference Scale: 1:34,000

0 2 3 5

Miles


